
Total Price All Items

GST (Canada) Add 6%

*PST Tax exempt #: ___________________________ PST (Sask.)* Add 7%

Shipping and Handling

$Total Payable

Shipping rates

Total Items Rate
 
  1 -   3 $ 7.50
  4 - 12 $ 9.50
13 - 24 $ 13.50

Unit
Price

Total
Price

S M L XL

S M L

XXL

Adult

Total
Quantity

Item
Description

Quantities

Youth

S M L XL

S M L

XXL

Adult

Youth

S M L XL

S M L

XXL

Adult

Youth

S M L XL

S M L

XXL

Adult

Youth

S M L XL

S M L

XXL

Adult

Youth

S M L XL

S M L

XXL

Adult

Youth

S M L XL

S M L

XXL

Adult

Youth

8.

XS

XS

XS

XS

XS

XS

XS

2. “A bone, a bone - my kingdom for a bone!”

3. “The lady doth protest too much!”

4. “The apparel oft proclaims the dog”

5. “Aye, there’s the rub!”

6. Shakesy Deluxe Collector Toy

    with Elizabethan hat

7. Shakesy Deluxe Collector Toy

    with Jester's hat

1. “To pee or not to pee”

Richard III, Act V, sc.4.

Hamlet, Act III, sc.2.

Hamlet, Act I, sc.3.

Hamlet, Act III, sc.1.

Hamlet, Act III sc.1.

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

100-002

100-003

100-004

100-005

200-001

100-001

200-002

24.95

22.95

26.95

24.95

22.95

26.95

24.95

22.95

26.95

24.95

22.95

26.95

24.95

22.95

39.95

39.95

26.95

ORDER FORM
Date: ________________________________
N ame: ________________________________
C ompany: _____________________________
A ddress: _____________________________
C ity: _________________________________
Prov./State: ___________________________
Postal/Zip C ode: ________________________
Day-time phone:    (____)  _________________
Evening phone:      (____)  _________________
Fax: (____)_________________
Email: ________________________________

Method of payment
❐ C heque # _____________________

❐ V ISA

❐ MasterC ard

❐ P.O. # _________________ (OA C )

Signature: _______________________

C redit card account number:

Expiration date: __________________

• N o minimum order
• Orders will be shipped first class mail within 4-6

weeks from day order is received
• A ll prices indicated are in C anadian funds

Thank you for your order!
Please fax it to (306)  373-0273
We will confirm your order.

“shakespeare gone to the dogs”
Novelties Inc. Est. 2000

TM

Shakesy’s N ovelties Inc.
643 Trent C rescent

Saskatoon  SK   S7H  4T 5
C anada

Phone or Fax: (306)  373-0273
info@shakesys.com
www.shakesys.com


