

Shakesy's Novelties Inc. 643 Trent Crescent Saskatoon SK S7H 4T5 Canada Phone or Fax: (306) 373-0273 info@shakesys.com www.shakesys.com

1 - 3

4 - 12

13 - 24

\$ 7.50

\$ 9.50

\$ 13.50

## **ORDER FORM**

Date:	Method of payment						
N ame:	☐ C heque #						
C ompany:	□ VISA						
A ddress: City:	☐ MasterC ard						
Prov./State:	□ P.O. #(OAC)						
Postal/Zip C ode:	Signature:C redit card account number:						
Day-time phone: ()							
Evening phone: () Fax: ()							
Email:	Expiration date:						

Item Description	Quantities					Total Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	
1. "To pee or not to pee"	Adult		S	M	L	XL		24.95	
Hamlet, Act III sc.1.					•	XXL		26.95	
Product Code 100-001	Youth	XS	S	М	L			22.95	
2. "A bone, a bone - my kingdom for a bone!"	Adult		s	М	L	XL		24.95	
Richard III, Act V, sc.4.						XXL		26.95	
Product Code 100-002	Youth	XS	S	M	L			22.95	
3. "The lady doth protest too much!"	Adult		s	М	L	XL		24.95	
Hamlet, Act III, sc.2.						XXL		26.95	
Product Code 100-003	Youth	XS	S	М	L			22.95	
4. "The apparel oft proclaims the dog"	Adult		s	М	L	XL		24.95	
Hamlet, Act I, sc.3.						XXL		26.95	
Product Code 100-004	Youth	XS	S	М	L			22.95	
5. "Aye, there's the rub!"	Adult		s	М	L	XL		24.95	
Hamlet, Act III, sc.1.						XXL		26.95	
Product Code 100-005	Youth	XS	S	М	L			22.95	
6. Shakesy Deluxe Collector Toy	Adult		s	М	L	XL		39.95	
with Elizabethan hat						XXL			
Product Code 200-001	Youth	XS	S	М	L				
7. Shakesy Deluxe Collector Toy	Adult		s	М	L	XL		39.95	
with Jester's hat						XXL			
Product Code 200-002	Youth	XS	S	М	L				
8.									
Shipping rates						Total Pric	e All Items		
Total Items Rate							la) Add 6%		

No minimum order

\*PST Tax exempt #: \_

- Orders will be shipped first class mail within 4-6 weeks from day order is received
- A II prices indicated are in C anadian funds

Thank you for your order! Please fax it to (306) 373-0273 We will confirm your order.

\$

PST (Sask.)\* Add 7%

**Total Payable** 

→ Shipping and Handling